
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
17 

165 
26 
1 
3 

14 
128 
75 
20 
13 
15 

122 
77 

830 
211 
24 
94 
44 

741 
67 
97 
41 
28 
65 
68 
89 

717 
257 
323 
76 
48 

203 
95 

Name 
Dirk Spaniol 
Dieter Niedermüller 
Rocco Tenzler 
Diogo Almeida 
Magnus Hoyer 
Gunnar Harsing Nacken 
Carsten Schwolen 
Jochen Schulz 
Ingo Ruh 
Markus Barmettler 
Christof Bartsch 
Lutz Hölig 
Frank Hauser 
Gerd Gotschy 
Welf Ernst 
Jörg Gregor 
Stefan Goldbach 
Florian Oehlbrecht 
Stefan Menz 
Jörg Lehmann 
Axel Simon 
Ernst Theuer 
Jörg Hartmann 
Rüdiger Putz 
Matthias Seidler 
Daniel Grießmayer 
Michael Nützmann 
Heinrich Hechler 
Thomas Hankel 
Alexander Blank 
Thomas Krüger 
Danny Lennartz 
Karsten Jessen 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Hirzeiler 
AUT-4030 Linz 
DEU-Oberschöna 
PRT-Bischofsheim 
DEU-Markelsheim 
DEU-Pabstorf 
DEU-Karlshausen 
DEU-Oberkirchen 
DEU-Neuenburg 
CHE-Ennetbürgen 
DEU-Kirchheim unter T
DEU-Lauter-Bernsbach
DEU-Erfurt 
DEU-Schönwald 
DEU-Besigheim 
DEU-Köln 
DEU-Ebersburg 
DEU-Potsdam 
DEU-Segeletz 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU-Böblingen 
DEU-Neumarkt 
DEU-Freiberg 
DEU-Hösbach 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Achern 
DEU-Remscheid 
DEU-Niederkrüchten 
DEU-Leipzig 
DEU-Neuenburg 
DEU-Lohfelden 
DEU-Brüggen 
DEU-Grundhof 

Entrant 

SHR Motorsports 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
SuperMoto IG 

F. Koch Rennsport 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

Ü40 SupermotoCup 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Ü40 SupermotoCup 
Supermoto Style Factory 
WFR Supermoto By GESK 
Supermoto IG 
PePa-Bikes Racing 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

WFR Supermoto by GESK 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

SHR Motorsports 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Bike 
Honda 
Husquarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Motec Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Ktm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
TM 
KTM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SAM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
12 
10 
12 
12 
13 
9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
9 

12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
9 
5 

11 
11 
6 

11 
11 
7 

10 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:09.532 
1:11.722 
1:11.815 
1:11.818 
1:12.426 
1:13.025 
1:13.671 
1:13.880 
1:13.920 
1:14.255 
1:14.431 
1:14.476 
1:14.584 
1:14.836 
1:14.951 
1:15.504 
1:15.709 
1:16.169 
1:16.612 
1:16.842 
1:17.494 
1:17.531 
1:18.867 
1:19.865 
1:20.124 
1:20.368 
1:21.266 
1:21.346 
1:21.776 
1:22.770 
1:22.845 
1:22.996 
1:23.271 

Diff 

2.190 
2.283 
2.286 
2.894 
3.493 
4.139 
4.348 
4.388 
4.723 
4.899 
4.944 
5.052 
5.304 
5.419 
5.972 
6.177 
6.637 
7.080 
7.310 
7.962 
7.999 
9.335 

10.333 
10.592 
10.836 
11.734 
11.814 
12.244 
13.238 
13.313 
13.464 
13.739 

In Lap 
12 
5 

10 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 

12 
10 
10 
4 
5 
5 
7 

11 
11 
12 
9 

11 
6 
4 
3 
7 
4 
3 

10 
6 
9 
6 
8 
3 
6 

km/h 
59,179 
57,372 
57,297 
57,295 
56,814 
56,348 
55,854 
55,696 
55,666 
55,414 
55,283 
55,250 
55,170 
54,984 
54,900 
54,498 
54,350 
54,022 
53,710 
53,549 
53,098 
53,073 
52,174 
51,522 
51,355 
51,199 
50,634 
50,584 
50,318 
49,714 
49,669 
49,578 
49,415 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto St. Wendel 
Ü40 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:10 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 

16.08.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz


